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2025 AquaHawgs Distance Day - 12/13/2025

Results - D-Day
 
Event 1  Mixed 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 16Romero Flores, Diego 17:21.33  16:50.671
31.91 32.1332.0531.9231.5831.0930.6527.50

31.8232.19 31.86 31.92 32.24 31.84 31.76 31.91

31.5131.75 31.79 32.02 32.08 31.64 31.61 31.76

31.4431.43 31.82 31.88 31.41 31.43 31.56 32.03 29.80

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 14Reed, Elijah S 17:49.30  NT2
32.56 32.8032.5032.6932.9032.6532.3428.44

32.2432.68 32.73 32.17 32.24 33.19 32.78 33.38

32.2732.57 32.61 32.68 33.44 32.02 32.47 32.63

31.7032.57 32.95 32.83 32.55 32.51 32.54 32.29 30.38

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 14Fernandez Lin, Oliver E 17:50.62  17:58.743
31.89 32.0132.0931.9331.7631.2131.1628.61

32.7432.12 32.01 32.21 32.29 32.35 32.37 32.26

33.3232.71 32.37 32.73 32.59 32.57 32.82 33.00

33.4633.50 33.61 33.60 33.40 33.29 33.66 33.40 31.58

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 14Schaub, Gwen E 18:42.16  17:37.674
34.25 34.4334.0833.8033.6933.5432.6729.39

34.4734.28 34.18 34.26 34.20 34.09 34.25 34.37

34.5234.76 34.90 34.88 34.16 34.46 33.00 33.53

33.9234.78 34.78 35.23 34.34 34.27 34.36 34.56 31.76

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 16Butcher, Ella R 19:10.76  18:15.215
35.14 34.9534.2934.5634.4934.0533.3130.23

35.5833.86 35.18 35.06 33.73 35.53 35.36 34.02

34.1535.82 34.64 35.77 35.60 33.74 36.13 36.29

35.4936.40 36.42 34.60 36.19 36.25 34.81 35.39 33.73

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 13Stewart, Anna M 19:58.35  20:23.806
36.36 36.2635.6335.9536.1336.0634.2832.10

37.3837.30 36.47 37.21 36.95 37.53 36.61 37.48

36.3537.18 36.47 36.82 37.28 36.42 35.98 36.94

36.7436.71 36.05 37.53 36.63 37.01 35.82 35.36 33.36

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 13Romero-Flores, Galia 19:59.41  NT7
36.12 36.8236.1036.2336.1936.4734.4531.54

36.6836.74 36.93 37.23 36.65 37.55 36.98 37.39

36.1337.08 37.37 36.34 37.14 36.42 36.35 36.39

36.2336.50 36.76 36.73 37.21 36.84 35.19 36.24 34.42

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 17Setliff, Hunter C 20:20.34  17:55.328
37.66 37.5536.2536.9235.9835.3533.5629.74

37.5637.66 37.95 37.60 37.63 37.85 37.93 38.16

37.8236.85 38.17 37.06 36.80 37.28 37.10 37.95

35.8337.50 38.16 38.64 38.88 37.53 38.06 37.55 33.81

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 12Kawatski, Khesed G 20:21.77  20:07.759
37.12 37.2136.7337.2536.3936.8235.6731.55

38.7937.89 37.17 38.74 38.27 38.24 37.89 38.29

37.8037.54 37.51 38.04 37.03 37.74 37.30 37.06

35.9237.29 35.96 37.12 37.26 37.07 36.89 36.60 33.62
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2025 AquaHawgs Distance Day - 12/13/2025

Results - D-Day

(Event 1  Mixed 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 12Yale, Emily K 20:26.33  NT10
36.95 37.2237.0237.2037.0837.3136.8633.33

37.3536.85 36.94 36.70 37.74 37.76 37.11 37.51

38.2237.72 36.98 37.85 37.44 37.51 37.81 37.68

36.2537.77 37.59 37.71 37.61 38.13 37.01 36.90 35.22

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 13Santos Raymundo, Antonio 20:28.92  NT11
37.36 37.3736.3236.6937.1036.8534.4330.31

36.8037.02 37.77 38.76 36.84 36.61 37.34 38.46

37.5538.19 38.09 38.65 37.42 37.84 37.60 38.64

37.6737.77 36.76 38.71 37.33 38.14 37.25 38.05 37.23

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 13Tran, Charlotte M 20:39.35  NT12
38.18 37.5937.5137.4637.4036.5936.6432.96

38.4336.97 37.29 38.15 38.34 38.45 38.36 38.32

37.4438.14 38.14 38.00 38.20 37.47 37.55 37.76

37.0437.48 37.57 37.95 38.19 37.84 38.12 37.94 35.88

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 14Gonzalez, Max F 20:46.80  NT13
38.33 38.7238.1638.0538.1937.4335.2131.23

38.1438.08 38.87 38.80 38.37 38.33 38.77 38.79

39.0338.83 38.04 38.25 39.04 38.49 38.36 38.49

36.7838.64 37.54 38.32 37.76 37.79 37.18 37.18 33.61

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 14Hutchison, Sophia R 21:21.73  NT14
37.11 38.1737.9937.0137.5337.9536.5933.35

39.6238.63 38.88 39.20 38.84 38.78 39.13 39.86

39.2138.93 40.39 39.54 39.81 39.84 39.98 40.03

39.4140.02 39.83 39.94 39.65 39.87 39.80 40.24 36.60

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 16Bernardi, Emilio 21:49.42  22:43.8815
39.25 39.8938.6138.4738.3037.3735.0932.42

40.2940.13 40.36 40.53 40.43 40.83

39.8440.59 40.90 40.61 41.08 40.57 41.01 40.84

39.7242.33 40.92 40.36 41.58 41.41 40.92 39.64 34.71

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 13West, Tyler L 22:02.42  NT16
39.01 39.9940.5039.8239.7039.5138.4032.53

41.6741.48 40.96 40.83 40.52 41.34 39.93 40.58

40.9041.60 40.46 40.96 41.32 42.14 41.01 41.62

38.0841.44 42.45 40.71 40.09 39.29 39.35 38.69 35.54

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 13Willis, Jothishan G 22:09.61  NT17
39.90 40.1539.7639.3939.3839.0938.2333.77

41.2939.86 42.46 40.75 40.57 40.91 40.77 40.51

41.3541.33 41.32 40.93 40.75 42.80 41.12 40.72

40.9241.32 41.37 41.38 41.05 40.39 39.43 38.96 37.68

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 44Schaub, Aaron C 22:12.04  NT18
40.62 40.7041.0440.2839.4639.4638.0634.53

41.5840.77 40.10 39.54 40.72 41.03 40.88 41.25

40.6441.43 41.65 41.53 41.75 40.41 37.88 39.18

40.4041.28 41.35 41.59 41.02 40.18 40.93 40.97 39.83

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 15Shew, Lee F 22:45.12  NT19
40.11 41.4540.2140.6039.5238.7537.2233.70

42.9841.30 41.14 41.69 40.72 41.90 40.88 41.62

42.5742.87 42.95 43.10 42.61 43.17 43.18 41.95

43.6642.43 41.76 43.85 43.14 42.98 41.08 40.92 39.11
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2025 AquaHawgs Distance Day - 12/13/2025

Results - D-Day
 
Event 2  Mixed 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 13Alferova, Veta A 11:07.18  10:48.821
33.78 33.7133.6833.5933.7533.3532.8930.79

33.6833.76 33.63 33.47 33.33 33.70 33.77 33.69

33.32 33.58 33.09 32.62

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 15Kawatski, Samuel S 11:13.48  10:53.672
34.04 34.0234.1233.9634.0333.6532.6629.16

34.2734.21 34.03 33.89 34.35 34.20 34.21 34.26

34.22 34.13 34.23 31.84

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 14Fuqua, Kaleb C 11:19.34  11:02.733
34.29 33.3134.4234.2233.9433.8133.7429.87

34.3933.94 33.88 34.49 34.48 35.35 35.16 35.11

35.18 34.56 32.97 32.23

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 15Likvornik, Leona M 11:24.64  10:46.974
34.81 34.5634.3133.9034.0033.6733.1930.21

34.8334.68 34.39 34.60 34.78 35.01 34.92 34.81

34.88 34.95 34.78 33.36

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 15Lange, Rubi M 11:32.75  NT5
34.55 34.3834.7134.3334.8034.0333.3429.81

35.7335.31 35.11 34.65 35.31 35.72 35.27 35.20

35.83 35.38 35.55 33.74

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 13Johnson, Reagan E 11:52.14  NT6
35.96 35.8936.2435.9835.5135.4834.2931.01

36.4736.10 36.82 36.24 36.52 36.24 36.51 36.57

36.62 35.82 35.71 32.16

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 10Jung, Ian 12:26.96  NT7
37.28 37.8838.8337.6937.1936.9837.2433.29

37.6136.97 38.21 38.42 38.51 37.85 38.30 37.57

38.80 37.21 34.39 36.74

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 11Ching, Josiah K 12:43.03  NT8
38.90 38.3739.1737.5838.4038.7236.8830.50

38.8438.49 38.77 39.28 37.79 38.95 40.70 38.28

39.92 39.09 38.09 36.31

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 14Bernardi, Liano 13:05.19  15:14.029
41.52 38.2139.4738.9139.6538.5337.6233.35

40.2939.68 38.42 40.56 41.60 40.91 41.06 40.42

41.49 38.71 39.23 35.56

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 14Bernardi, Lucca 13:33.41  15:12.0710
41.46 41.2241.4442.1141.0540.5439.1934.27

40.8942.29 41.68 42.55 41.14 41.78 41.17 40.63

41.86 40.91 40.28 36.95

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 13Dietrich, Lumen O 13:46.92  15:41.1211
41.69 42.6541.4541.9840.8340.7039.1735.44

42.9942.10 42.63 42.61 42.73 42.40 42.61 43.15

42.52 39.59 41.20 38.48

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 13Tanski, Julia M 14:06.11  NT12
42.16 42.5942.6042.8243.9043.8941.3936.28

43.4442.76 43.07 42.85 43.07 43.67 44.35 43.45

44.14 41.87 42.54 35.27
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(Event 2  Mixed 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 10Kawatski, Avigail C 14:21.33  NT13
42.68 43.6443.2143.4842.8643.2641.4137.94

43.9543.45 43.60 44.03 43.63 43.60 44.09 43.72

44.67 43.90 42.98 41.23

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 12Chen, Brayden 14:26.52  NT14
44.24 44.0443.8943.4842.9042.4941.9237.03

44.0946.03 45.54 43.79 44.95 44.95 43.93 44.24

44.26 44.12 42.80 37.83

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 12Herrington, Eden 14:27.11  NT15
44.21 44.5644.4643.9544.4243.2642.0037.65

43.7644.17 44.20 44.54 45.02 44.35 44.18 44.95

41.98 39.31

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 13Munson, Jax D 14:34.66  NT16
44.49 44.8445.2844.5744.6144.1742.6837.19

44.7144.80 44.85 45.62 44.75 44.48 45.35 44.92

44.06 43.40 42.39 37.50

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 13Noetzel, Ruthie C 14:38.74  NT17
43.92 44.2845.1845.3143.9744.3342.4236.80

45.0043.86 44.55 43.58 45.11 45.51 43.46 44.38

44.94 44.89 44.01 43.24

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 12Bradley, Judith 14:52.75  NT18
45.05 46.1944.8245.6544.6944.6043.4337.61

45.8044.86 46.41 45.00 45.23 45.21 46.09 45.45

45.65 45.18 44.49 41.34

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 12High, Harry M 15:18.22  NT19
49.34 48.2348.3947.3746.5747.2344.3238.22

46.1548.16 48.32 47.64

42.11 41.15 43.98 36.44

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 12Luevano, Gaby 16:18.76  NT20
Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 11Ning, Kyle L 17:39.33  NT21

54.5649.0441.19

55.73 52.95 55.36 1:42.27

52.40 54.68 1:39.60
 
Event 3  Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 11Henline, Beau R 7:06.87  NT1
44.99 44.8743.7144.3444.4143.1742.2836.69

43.23 39.18

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 10Bradley, Leo M 7:51.41  NT2
48.25 49.6448.7249.0247.7648.2947.8540.27

49.32 42.29

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 11Denger, Miles O 7:57.63  NT3
49.94 49.8149.1749.0149.7448.6647.8942.23

48.44 42.74

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR  8Kawatski, Emeth B 8:23.06  NT4
50.84 51.5054.2352.3052.4251.1651.3342.42

52.65 44.21
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(Event 3  Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR  8Swartzwelder, Grey 8:39.27  NT5
56.45 52.6355.1152.5554.0852.2248.6442.99

53.63 50.97

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 10Heaton, Charlee L 8:48.73  9:18.026
3:34.9755.3353.6951.1844.96

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 10Zvibleman, Ella Ruth H 8:56.09  NT7
55.5454.3757.5457.2152.7544.23

54.40 48.09

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR  8McKinley, Saylor Grace G 9:00.55  8:42.468
56.65 57.9255.1955.1555.1453.1453.1446.87

55.38 51.97

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 11Franklin, Henry N 9:13.62  9:51.439
57.54 57.4157.8658.1856.89

56.07 52.11

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 10Pettit, Brooklyn M 9:15.38  10:45.5510
55.55 57.1657.0556.2055.9555.5954.5547.77

57.46 58.10

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 10Noetzel, Charlie M 9:26.78  NT11
58.26 1:00.811:00.5458.0658.4458.1956.4345.19

57.28 53.58

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 11Caton, Nate O 9:28.30  NT12
59.82 1:00.9758.4158.6857.1757.2454.1046.98

58.64 56.29

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR  8Ganepola, Bellamie A 9:57.15  NT13
1:03.08 1:01.511:02.161:01.901:03.031:04.5158.5346.78

1:02.74 52.91

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR  9Reed, Gabriella G 9:58.56  9:23.2914
1:01.12 59.721:05.311:01.841:00.231:02.021:01.0249.92

1:00.81 56.57

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 11Richter, Mirabelle R 10:05.92  NT15
1:04.16 1:03.5159.621:06.8359.401:03.6559.0348.76

1:02.38 58.58

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 12Mahan, Brennan M 10:32.32  NT16
1:05.701:10.201:04.391:06.521:02.6950.13

2:00.44

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 10Turner, Ella D 10:39.65  NT17
1:08.05 1:05.431:08.061:05.551:04.311:02.861:04.1853.20

1:06.08 1:01.93

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 11Hasegawa, Harumi 10:41.81  10:11.0818
1:06.721:02.7350.41

1:01.61

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR  9West, Penelope R 11:12.76  NT19
1:11.27 1:08.521:08.961:10.121:09.941:10.011:09.0856.57

1:06.26 1:02.03

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 12Ringler, Caroline L 11:33.26  NT20
1:11.53 1:14.551:12.271:10.641:12.031:07.711:05.6955.26

1:12.32 1:11.26
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 11Kellam, Pate 11:43.56  10:02.9521
1:12.56 1:13.201:21.451:16.131:14.921:09.861:05.3055.08

1:11.30 1:03.76

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 12Head, Presley E 11:47.38  NT22
1:16.02 1:12.511:14.501:15.481:14.041:09.901:08.6451.57

1:16.86 1:07.86

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 10James, Lola A 11:47.48  NT23
1:11.20 1:12.431:14.351:12.781:13.271:13.761:09.401:00.89

1:12.11 1:07.29

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR  8Mallory, Eva C 12:20.30  11:11.8924
1:17.85 1:15.751:17.251:15.631:14.0858.01

1:18.31 1:10.23

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR  8Kincaid-Mocivnik, John E 12:36.44  NT25
1:18.73 1:17.241:16.461:19.761:19.551:16.901:17.7457.95

1:20.02 1:12.09

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR  8Zvibleman, Kai Z 13:02.62  NT26
1:15.931:12.981:12.031:10.3057.59

1:08.43

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 10Regalado, Eleana 15:00.00  NT*27
Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR  7Regalado, Joan 15:00.00  NT*27
Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR  6Spore, Katherine 15:00.00  NT*27
Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR  7Heaton, Eva 15:00.00  NT*27
Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR  9Spore, Vivian 15:00.00  NT*27
Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR  8Noetzel, Rex A 15:00.00  NT*27
Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHaw-AR 10Nelson, Jaylynn R X7:38.66  8:03.25---

46.51 46.5945.9947.2847.3646.9545.4540.33

47.73 44.47


